
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199510100002
83831

10/10/1995
08:46:02

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
83851

10/10/1995
08:46:04

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
83841

10/10/1995
08:46:03

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199204210000
52871

199510100002
83861

10/10/1995
08:46:05

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
83871

10/10/1995
08:46:06

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
83881

10/10/1995
08:46:07

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199402110000
46611

199510100002
83901

10/10/1995
08:58:14

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
83921

10/10/1995
08:58:16

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
83911

10/10/1995
08:58:15

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
83931

10/10/1995
08:58:17

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
83941

10/10/1995
08:58:18

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
83951

10/10/1995
08:58:19

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199402010000
33331

199510100002
83981

10/10/1995
08:58:22

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199310040003
04311

199510100002
83971

10/10/1995
08:58:21

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199308030002
27941

199510100002
83961

10/10/1995
08:58:20

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510100002
83991

10/10/1995
08:58:23

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199311040003
47021

199510100002
84001

10/10/1995
08:58:24

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199311230003
74331

199510100002
84011

10/10/1995
08:58:25

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199308230002
52871



199510100002
84021

10/10/1995
08:58:26

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199310070003
10251

199510100002
84051

10/10/1995
08:58:29

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199311020003
43701

199510100002
84041

10/10/1995
08:58:28

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199306300001
92751

199510100002
84031

10/10/1995
08:58:27

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199306030001
58971

199510100002
84061

10/10/1995
08:58:30

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199311100003
56481

199510100002
84081

10/10/1995
08:58:32

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199311240003
75071

199510100002
84091

10/10/1995
08:58:33

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199306300001
91391

199510100002
84071

10/10/1995
08:58:31

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199311110003
58181

199510100002
84111

10/10/1995
08:58:35

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199402160000
52941

199510100002
84101

10/10/1995
08:58:34

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199307140002
05761

199510100002
84121

10/10/1995
08:58:36

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199302170000
45911

199510100002
84251

10/10/1995
09:37:01

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199211240002
80931


