Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199510100002 33831	10/10/1995 08:46:02	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199510100002 33851	10/10/1995 08:46:04	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199510100002 33841	10/10/1995 08:46:03	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199204210000 52871	
99510100002 33861	10/10/1995 08:46:05	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199510100002 33871	10/10/1995 08:46:06	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199510100002 33881	10/10/1995 08:46:07	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199402110000 46611	
199510100002 83901	10/10/1995 08:58:14	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199510100002 33921	10/10/1995 08:58:16	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199510100002 33911	10/10/1995 08:58:15	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199510100002 33931	10/10/1995 08:58:17	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199510100002 33941	10/10/1995 08:58:18	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199510100002 83951	10/10/1995 08:58:19	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199402010000 33331	
199510100002 33981	10/10/1995 08:58:22	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199310040003 04311	
199510100002 33971	10/10/1995 08:58:21	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199308030002 27941	
99510100002 33961	10/10/1995 08:58:20	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199510100002 33991	10/10/1995 08:58:23	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199311040003 47021	
199510100002 34001	10/10/1995 08:58:24	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199311230003 74331	
199510100002 34011	10/10/1995 08:58:25	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199308230002 52871	

199510100002 84021	10/10/1995 08:58:26	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199310070003 10251	
199510100002 84051	10/10/1995 08:58:29	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199311020003 43701	
199510100002 84041	10/10/1995 08:58:28	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199306300001 92751	
199510100002 84031	10/10/1995 08:58:27	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199306030001 58971	
199510100002 84061	10/10/1995 08:58:30	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199311100003 56481	
199510100002 84081	10/10/1995 08:58:32	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199311240003 75071	
199510100002 84091	10/10/1995 08:58:33	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199306300001 91391	
199510100002 84071	10/10/1995 08:58:31	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199311110003 58181	
199510100002 84111	10/10/1995 08:58:35	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199402160000 52941	
199510100002 84101	10/10/1995 08:58:34	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199307140002 05761	
199510100002 84121	10/10/1995 08:58:36	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199302170000 45911	
199510100002 84251	10/10/1995 09:37:01	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199211240002 80931	